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Amigo Baits B 95 5.875 2.485 236.075 1 0.000 0.000

Citāda Karpa B 64 4.200 2.634 168.600 2 -67.475 -67.475

MMK Vecbebri B 41 4.150 2.275 93.275 3 -142.800 -75.325

DAIS B 32 4.350 2.805 89.750 4 -146.325 -3.525

Fisher Team B 30 6.950 2.809 84.275 5 -151.800 -5.475

Carpio B 31 6.250 2.567 79.575 6 -156.500 -4.700

Copes Nams B 29 5.725 2.328 67.525 7 -168.550 -12.050

MMK Zaube B 12 4.175 2.465 29.575 8 -206.500 -37.950

NGT Latvia B 7 4.325 3.111 21.775 9 -214.300 -7.800

Sigulda B 6 5.275 3.229 19.375 10 -216.700 -2.400

VRV B 4 2.375 1.931 7.725 11 -228.350 -11.650

Zonas kopējais zivju skaits: 351

Zonas kopējais zivju svars: 897.525 kg
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